The June Canavan
Foundation

OUR FIRST FIVE YEARS



QOur vision
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June’s spirt living on as a
catalyst for change



QOur mission
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Driving sustainable change through projects in:

» Sport

» Health

» Education

» Conservation



Qur values
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Compassion  Achievement
Dignity Respect
Courage Generosity




2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

bondations

$106,700

$113.189

$90,000

$181,000
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Sunshine Coast
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Harmony House

Katie Rose Coftage

Cittimani

Project Vietham

Wildlife Warriors

Sippy Creek Animal Refuge
University of the Sunshine Coast

Local recipients

Wangaratta
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Friends of Lacluta
The Regent Honeyeater Project

Wangaratta Youth Health
Service

The Beehive Project

Alpine Valleys Community
Leadership Program
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Inrternational recipients

The School of St Jude - Tanzania

The Burnet Institute — Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies - PNG
Project Vietham - (Sunshine Coast group) - Vietham
Motivation Australia — Fiji, Kiribati, Pacific Region

Alola Foundation — East Timor

Mercy Ships — Africa

The Orangutan Project — Borneo

Bicycle Empowement Network - Namibia

Australian Cervical Cancer Foundation — Bhutan

Jannie Moala Foundation - PNG
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Largest recipients

The School of St Jude

The Burnet Institute — Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies
Motivation Australia

Project Vietham - (Sunshine Coast group)

Cittimani

Wangaratta Youth Health Service

Wildlife Warriors

$150,000
$ 50,000
$ 37,000
$ 35,500
$ 25,000
$ 20,000
$ 20,000




V-4 The Board
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» Peter Cochrane
» Merran Dobson
» Jo English

» Lynn Forsyth

» Lorraine Griffiths
» Anne Gripper

» Kerry Meehan

» Jo Saies



Social events

Australia Zoo

Picnic - Canavan
Gracie Park Picnic

Lunch with
Gemma Sisia



Our brand new website
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WWwWWw.lunecanavanfoundation.org.au



http://www.junecanavanfoundation.org.au/

