

The June Canavan Foundation

OUR FIRST FIVE YEARS



Our vision

June's spirit living on as a catalyst for change



Our mission

Driving sustainable change through projects in:

Sport
Health
Education
Conservation



Our values

Compassion Dignity Courage Achievement Respect Generosity



Donations

Year	No of donations	Total amount
2011-2012	9	\$106,700
2012-2013	10	\$113,189
2013-2014	11	\$90,000
2014-2015	9	\$181,000
2015-2016		\$



Local recipients

Sunshine Coast

- Harmony House
- Katie Rose Cottage
- Cittimani
- Project Vietnam
- Wildlife Warriors
- Sippy Creek Animal Refuge
- University of the Sunshine Coast

Wangaratta

- Friends of Lacluta
- The Regent Honeyeater Project
- Wangaratta Youth Health Service
- The Beehive Project
- Alpine Valleys Community Leadership Program



Inrternational recipients

- The School of St Jude Tanzania
- The Burnet Institute Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies PNG
- Project Vietnam (Sunshine Coast group) Vietnam
- Motivation Australia Fiji, Kiribati, Pacific Region
- Alola Foundation East Timor
- Mercy Ships Africa
- The Orangutan Project Borneo
- Bicycle Empowement Network Namibia
- Australian Cervical Cancer Foundation Bhutan
- Jannie Moala Foundation PNG



Largest recipients

The School of St Jude	\$150,000
The Burnet Institute – Healthy Mothers Healthy Babies	\$ 50,000
Motivation Australia	\$ 37,000
Project Vietnam – (Sunshine Coast group)	\$ 35,500
Cittimani	\$ 25,000
Wangaratta Youth Health Service	\$ 20,000
Wildlife Warriors	\$ 20,000



The Board

Peter Cochrane
Merran Dobson
Jo English
Lynn Forsyth
Lorraine Griffiths
Anne Gripper
Kerry Meehan
Jo Saies

Social events



Australia Zoo



Picnic - Canavan Gracie Park Picnic

Lunch with Gemma Sisia

A Ja Steel of 3 July



Our brand new website

www.junecanavanfoundation.org.au